Ratan kumar Agrawal

Article 23 Conveyance

Part of Arazi 2408 and others Mauja sherdeeh Jhunsi Prayagraj more

detail as per deed

Rajrani and Stuti Singh

Ratan kumar Agrawal

Ratan kumar Agrawal

1 .12.600
(One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred only)